
K I N G S L E Y D O U B L E - C R O S T I C N O . 1 7 0 3 
Reg. U. S. Patent Office 

By Doris Nash Wortman 

DEFINITIONS 

A. Ship in which, as Tenny­
son says, " A t Flores in 
the Azores Sir Richard 
Grenville lay." 

B. Newscas ter ' s phrase to 
convey t h a t a s tock is 
quoted as dropping in price 
by f i f ty cents a share (3 
wds.) 

C. Old phrase of cattlemen 
and meat-packers, describ­
ing specially heavy steers 
ready for slaughter; (slang) 
uncomplimentary descrip­
tion of an overweight per­
son (4 wds.) 

D. Number of the "lovesick 
maidens" in Patience. 

E. Reflex separation of a l iv­
ing creature into two or 
more pieces, as in some 
crustaceans, worms, etc. 

F. Dryden 's word fo r the 
"n ight which admits no 
ray" (Mac Flecknoe). 

G. Place confidence in, to a 
great and surpassing de­
gree. 

H. Turkish sultan who prob­
ably originated the Jani­
zaries in Asia Minor (14th 
cent.) 

I. Quality of the enantlo-
morphous crystal. 

J. Cabinet or desk whose 
drawers may be locked 
simultaneously with one 
key. 

K. NH.i 

DIRECTIONS 

To solve this puzzle you 
vuist qucss tweiitv-odd 
WORDS, the dcfuitions 
of -cvhich are givcu in the 
column headed DEFINI­
TIONS. Alongside each 
definition, there is a row 
of dashes—one for each 
letter in the re quired 
7vord. When yon have 
guessed a ivord, zvrite it 
on the dashes, and also 
ivrite each letter in the 
correspondingly numbered 
square of the puzzle 

• diagram . . . When the 
squares are all filled in, 
you will find that you 
have completed a quota­
tion from some published 
•ti'orh. If read up and 
dozen, the letters in the 
diagram have no mean­
ing . . . Black squares 
indicate ends of icords; 
if there is no black square 
at the right side of the 
diagram, the zvord carries 
over to the next line . . . 
When all the WORDS 
are filled in, their initial 
letters spell the name of 
the author and the title 
of the piece fro)n zvltich 
the quotation has been 
taken. Of great help to 
the solver arc this acrostic 
feature and the relative 
shapes of words in the 
diagram as they develop. 
Authority for spellings 
and definitions is Web­
ster's Neze Iuteruational 
Dictionary. Second and 
Third Editions. 

WORDS 

743 T29 TT TTT "59̂  175 Tf 

179 8 166 83 124 148 96 119 

184 7 50 20 191 165 209 112 168 181 23 

"25" To7 

180 76 164 92 47 120 

T69ToTl2""90'T86T5T"62'T74 

156 195 201 122 188 78 211 

118 194 183 56 82 9 40 139 21 

121 2 89 105 48 70 

127 77 197 138 30 11 93 14 178 74 150 

T 7 3 ' 7 5 " T 6 7 2 0 3 l 4 " ^ ' 9 T T 5 4 T 4 2 

95 54 85 19 45 63 115 

DEFINITIONS 

L. Mythologically, one of the 
wives of the Moon in Hindu 
astrology. 

M. Device for artif icial res­
piration, esp. in treating 
polio patients (2 wds.; 
WNI 3rd). 

N. Famous tributary of the 
Rhine, arising in the Black 
Forest of Germany. 

0. Group of Macedonian gen­
erals who partitioned Alex­
ander's empire. 

P. Enclose in brackets. 

Q. An aborigine. 

R. Additional strain, unde­
sirable among our modern 
tensions (2 wds.; unlisted 
Phr.) 

S. Word in phonetics, mean­
ing voiced. 

T. Highest in place; nearest 
to hand for attention. 

U. Swift's paraphrase of La 
Rochefoucauld 's "adver-
s i te" ("de nos meilleurs 
amis"). 

V. Expansion; en la rg i ng or 
spreading abroad. 

W. W e l l - w a t e r e d (but not 
necessarily watered by a 
well). 

X. Writers for newspapers; 
sellers of newspapers. 

Y. Either of two Australasian 
pea plants (2 wds.) 

WORDS 

26 125 65 153 22 32 72 170 1 

Is rn I0 TTs We'2s Is ^ 

104 161 202 49 69 196 

177 144 97 205 193 87 210 81 

146 36 

208 185 

4 123 10 

15 55 41 

51 102 13 182 79 

132 130 73 106 110 

158 207 192 46 131 17 198 149 141 

6 

86 

88 111 52 157 189 68 

114 145 113 212 134 44 

137 128 

61 12 

71 43 199 27 162 159 187 84 133 98 

T o i 2 0 0 2 0 4 T o 3 " 3 F ~ r T 7 5 T 5 5 

" 6 6 ' " 9 r i 9 ' 7 0 9 " 5 0 T ? T 0 0 T 5 2 l 7 ' 

I T " I T 206 163 TT? 140 "67 

T r T T 6 T 3 5 l ? " 9 9 ' T 6 0 " 5 F T 4 7 ~ 

14 1 

28 M 

44 T 

59 A 

74 1 

115 K 

129 A 

144 0 

157 S 

172 M 

165 Q 

• 

29 

45 

60 

75 

5 
102 

116 

130 

145 

158 

• 186 

200 

W 

K 

W 

J 

P 

Y 

Q 

T 

R 

E 

V 

1 

15 

30 

46 

61 

76 

89 

103 

117 

L 

Q 

1 

R 

T 

D 

H 

V 

X 

159 

173 

201 

U 

J 

r 

555ITPB?! 

16 W 

90 E 

104 N 

131 R 

146 P 

174 E 

187 U 

2 H 

17 R 

31 Y 

47 D 

62 E 

77 1 

91 W 

118 G 

132 Q 

147 Y 

160 Y 

188 F 

202 N 

3 

18 

32 

48 

63 

78 

92 

105 

119 

133 

161 

175 

189 

203 

Y 

M 

L 

H 

K 

F 

D 

H 

B 

U 

N 

A 

S 

J 

4 

33 

49 

64 

79 

P 

A 

N 

J 

P 

1 106 Q 

i?:w 

148 

162 

176 

190 

204 

1 
1 B 

U 

V 

" 
V 

5 V 

19 K 

34 X 

50 C 

65 L 

80 M 

93 1 

107 C 

120 D 

134 T 

149 R 

163 X 

177 0 

jjjSjgg 

205 6 

6 S 

20 C 

• • 66 W 

• 94 J 

108 V 

121 H 

135 Y 

• 164 D 

• 191 C 

• 

' :, 

• 
51 P 

67 X 

81 0 

95 K 

• 122 F 

136 M 

150 1 

• 
192 R 

206 X 

21 

36 

52 

68 

82 

96 

109 

123 

137 

151 

165 

179 

193 

207 

G 

P 

S 

S 

G 

B 

W 

P 

S 

E 

C 

B 

0 

R 

8 B 

22 L 

37 W 

53 A 

• 110 Q 

138 1 

152 W 

166 B 

B 
H 208 Q 

9 G 

23 C 

38 V 

69 N 

83 B 

97 0 

iPii 
124 B 

139 G 

180 D 

194 G 

209 C 

10 

39 

54 

70 

84 

98 

111 

125 

140 

153 

167 

181 

195 

210 

P 

M 
M 
Y 

K 

H 

U 

U 

s 

L 

X 

L 

J 

C 

F 

0 

11 

24 

40 

55 

71 

112 

126 

141 

154 

168 

182 

196 

211 

1 

J 

G 

Q 

U 

i 

C 

M 

R 

J 

C 

P 

N 

F 

H 25 

41 

56 

5p5s 
85 

99 

113 

127 

155 

169 

183 

197 

212 

C 

Q 

G 

K 

Y 

T 

1 

V 

E 

G 

1 

T 

12 T 

26 L 

42 E 

57 X 

72 L 

86 T 

100 W 

" 

142 J 

156 F 

170 L 

• 

198 R 

; 

13 P 

27 U 

43 U 

58 Y 

73 Q 

87 0 

101 E 

114 T 

128 S 

143 A 

171 A 

184 C 

199 U 

• : 0 

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 17 of this issue. 

NOVEMBER 26, 1966 Saturday Review 
PRODUCED 2005 BY UNZ.ORG

ELECTRONIC REPRODUCTION PROHIBITED


