## KINGSLEY DOUBLE-CROSTIC NO. 1703

Reg. U.S. Patent Office

## By Doris Nash Wortman

DEFINITIONS	WORDS	DEFINITIONS	WORDS
A. Ship in which, as Tenny- son says, "At Flores in the Azores Sir Richard Grenville lay."	143 129 33 171 59 175 53	L. Mythologically, one of the wives of the Moon in Hindu astrology.	26 125 65 153 22 32 72 170 1
B. Newscaster's phrase to convey that a stock quoted as dropping in Driv	179 8 166 83 124 148 96 119	M. Device for artificial res- piration, esp. in treating polio patients (2 wds.; WNI 3rd).	35 172 80 126 136 28 18 190
by fifty cents a share (3 wds.)		N. Famous tributary of the Rhine, arising in the Black Forest of Germany.	104 161 202 49 69 196
<li>C. Old phrase of cattlemen and meat-packers, describ- ing specially heavy steers ready for slaughter; (slang)</li>	184     7     50     20     191     165     209     112     168     181     23       25     107	O. Group of Macedonian gen- erals who partitioned Alex- ander's empire.	177 144 97 205 193 87 210 81
uncomplimentary descrip- tion of an overweight per- son (4 wds.)		P. Enclose in brackets.	146 36 4 123 10 51 102 13 182 79
D. Number of the "lovesick maidens" in Patience.	180 76 164 92 47 120	Q. An aborigine.	208 185 15 55 41 132 130 73 106 110
E. Reflex separation of a liv- ing creature into two or more pieces, as in some crustaceans, worms, etc.	169 101 42 90 186 151 62 174	R. Additional strain, unde- sirable among our modern tensions (2 wds.; unlisted phr.)	158 207 192 46 131 17 198 149 141
F. Dryden's word for the "night which admits no	156 195 201 122 188 78 211	S. Word in phonetics, mean- ing voiced.	6 88 111 52 157 189 68 137 128
ray" (Mac Flecknoe).  G. Place confidence in, to a	118 194 183 56 82 9 40 139 21	T. Highest in place; nearest to hand for attention.	86 114 145 113 212 134 44 61 12
great and surpassing de- gree.	118 174 103 30 02 7 40 137 21	U. Swift's paraphrase of La Rochefoucauld's "adver- sité" ("de nos meilleurs	71 43 199 27 162 159 187 84 133 98
H. Turkish sultan who prob- ably originated the Jani-	121 2 89 105 48 70	amis").	
zaries in Asia Minor (14th cent.)		V. Expansion; enlarging or spreading abroad.	108 200 204 103 38 5 176 155
<ol> <li>Quality of the enantiomorphous crystal.</li> </ol>	127 77 197 138 30 11 93 14 178 74 150	W. Well-watered (but not necessarily watered by a well).	66 91 29 109 60 16 100 152 37
J. Cabinet or desk whose drawers may be locked simultaneously with one key	173 75 167 203 24 64 94 154 142	X. Writers for newspapers; sellers of newspapers.	57 34 206 163 117 140 67
key. K. NH <sub>3</sub>	95 54 85 19 45 63 115	Y. Either of two Australasian pea plants (2 wds.)	31 116 135 39 99 160 58 147 3

## DIRECTIONS

To solve this puzzle you must guess twenty-odd WORDS, the definitions of which are given in the column headed DEFINITIONS. Alongside each definition, there is a row of dashes—one for each letter in the required word. When you have guessed a word, write it on the dashes, and also write each letter in the correspondingly numbered square of the puzzle diagram . . When the squares are all filled in, you will find that you have completed a quotation from some published work. If read up and down, the letters in the diagram have no meaning . . Black squares indicate ends of words; if there is no black square at the right side of the diagram, the word carries over to the next line . . When all the WORDS are filled in, their initial letters spell the name of the author and the title of the piece from which the quotation has been taken. Of great help to the solver are this acrostic feature and the relative shapes of words in the diagram as they develop. Authority for spellings and definitions is Webster's New International Dictionary. Second and Third Editions.

	*****	,,,,,,,,											_	_					-	2000000	A.000		_		1	_			222224					
					L																		1	9 G										
14	ł			15	Ø	16	W	17	R	18	М			19	К	20	С			21	G	22 L	-	23 C			24	J	25	С	26	L	27	U
28	М	29	W	30	ı			31	Y	32	L	33	A	34	Х			<b>3</b> 5	М	36	Ρ	37 W	1	38 V	39	Y	40	G	41	Q	42	Ε	43	υ
i																																		
L																								69 N										
74	ī	75	J	76	D			77	1	78	F	79	Р	80	М			81	0	82	G			83 B	84	U			85	К	86	T	87	0
88						Ċ													١					97 0										
																								124 B										
129	A	130	Q			131	R	132	Q	133	U			134	T	135	Y	136	М	137	S	138 I		139 G	140	Х	141	R			142	J	143	A
144	0	145	Т			146	9	147	Y			148	В	149	R			150	1	151	Ξ	152 W	7		153	L	154	J	155	٧	156	F		
																								180 D								*		
185	Q																							194 G								R	199	Ü
		200	٧	201	F			202	N	203	J	204	٧	205	0			206	X	207	R	208 Q		209 C	210	0	211	F	212	T				

Solution of last week's Double-Crostic will be found on page 17 of this issue.